Local agency

Cl

Kuoni Tumlare

Ovation

SM Travel

lllico Travel

Vitalis Events

Conventus

Cameleon

Explorer

EGG Events

Address

Rue du Pré Bouvier 9,
1242 Satigny

Avenue des Morgines 12,
1213 Petit-Lancy

Rue du Pré Bouvier 9,
1242 Satigny

Rue de Chantepoulet 1-3

Avenue Vibert 12
CH-1227 Carouge — Genevd

Rue de |la Terrassiere 58,
1207 Geneve

Route d’Allaman 36
P.O Box 13, Etoy 1163

Rue de |'Est 4
1207 Geneve

Route de Saint-Julien 63 1212
Lancy

Contact

Antonio Guadagnoli

Franck Grosset

Sabrina Balleydier

Giancarlo Carrera - MD

Gianna Loredan

Patrick Mengelt

Rudy Alofs

Laura Lourtioux

Emilie Aubert

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT COMPANY

Email address

antonio.guadagnoli@mci-group.com

franck.grosset@kuoni-congress.com

sabrina.balleydier@ovationdmc.com

gc@smtravel.com

Gianna@illico-travel.ch

pmengelt@vitalis-events.com

rudy.alofs@conventus-swiss.com

L.lourtioux@cameleon-explorer.ch

emilie.aubert@egg-events.com

Phone number

+4] 22 33 99 500

+4]1 58 702 65 96

+4]1 22 339 98 18

+41 22 731 65 20

+41 22 300 59 60

+41 22 800 23 20

+4] 22 365 67 80

+41 22 735 44 28

+41 22 989 59 01

Mobile

+41 79 204 22 89

+41 79 947 86 22

+4] 79 824 55 72

+41 79 431 22 82

Site internet

http://www.mci-group.com/suisse

http://www.kuoni-dmc.com

https://ovationdmec.com/destinatio

ns/switzerland/

http://www.smtravel.com

www.illico-travel.ch

http://www.vitalis-events.com/

http://www.conventus-swiss.com

https://cameleon-explorer.com

http://www.egg-events.com




